
AERA ANNUAL DISTRICT MEETINGS 
2019 SCHEDULE 

 
 
Registration begins at 9 a.m.  Meeting begins at 9:30 a.m. and will conclude about 12:30 p.m. 

 
 
July 11, Thursday   District 7  Taylor Road Baptist Church 
        1685 Taylor Road 
        Montgomery 
 
July 17, Wednesday   District 9  Enterprise City Schools Service Center 
        1648 E Park Avenue – Hwy 84 East 
        Enterprise 
         
July 18, Thursday District 8  Coastal Alabama Community 
 College 
        *Gymnasium 
        Bay Minette 
    
July 23, Tuesday   District 1  First United Methodist Church 
        311 North Jackson Avenue 

Russellville 
 
July 24, Wednesday   District 2  First United Methodist Church 
        Family Life Center 

539 Gunter Avenue 
Guntersville  

 
*July 30, Tuesday   District 5  Central Alabama Community College 
        1675 Cherokee Road 
        Alexander City 35010 
 
July 31, Wednesday   District 4  Decatur Highway Church of Christ) 
        1750 Decatur Highway 
        Gardendale 
 
August 13, Tuesday   District 3  Five Points Baptist Church  
         3718 36th Street 
         Northport (right behind the Civic Center) 
 
August 15, Thursday  District 6  Coastal Alabama Community College 
 Main Conference Room 
        Thomasville 
 
*August 20, Tuesday  District 10  Capital City Club, 10 a.m. – 12 p.m 
        201 Monroe Street, Suite 2100 
        Montgomery 36104 
 
 

*(Red denotes a new location.) 


